F T T X
Test Solutions
TR IE FC I CR AE TE IOG
N NI
A
SS
ES
CE

Model                                                 M3 S5 S6S4S3M8 V01 V10
Wavelength(nm)                     162514901310850 15501300 1mW VFL 10mW VFL
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELS10-X
Model
ELS10-M3M8
ELS10-S3S5
ELS10-S4
ELS10-S6
ELS10-S3S4S5 = 1310/1490/1550nm
ELS10-S3S4S6 = 1310/1490/1625nm
ELS10-S3S5S6 = 1310/1550/1625nm
ELS10-S4S5S6 = 1490/1550/1625nm
= 850/1300nm
= 1310/1550nm
= 1490nm
= 1625nm